ORDER

HORSE #

117

116

131

143

107

2024 LA VETTA SERIES
THE AVANTI HORSE SHOW

SATURDAY, JUNE 157, 2024

ORDER OF GO

0.70M JUNIOR & AMATEUR JUMPER
CLASS 111 - JUNIOR & AMATEUR JUMPER 11
RIBBONS AWARDED TO SIXTH

RIDER

PETRA SANDERSTROM

Petra Sanderstrom

MILA FELL

Ava Gingerrich

LORI NEYKA
Lori Neyka

CARLEE FERRIS

Samantha Yachimec

SAMANTHA YACHIMEC

Samantha Yachimec

HORSE

PANDORA
Mare/2019/Unknown x Unknown

BITTY BALOU
Mare/2015/Unknown x Unknown

DIAVAL

Gelding/Unknown x Unknown

INNSIGNIA
CWB Mare/2008/Unknown x Unknown

RUNAGRY CANDY
ISH Mare/2013/Sligo Candy Boy



