

## **2024 LA VETTA SERIES**

## THE AVANTI HORSE SHOW SATURDAY, JUNE 1<sup>ST</sup>, 2024

## **ORDER OF GO**

0.70M JUNIOR & AMATEUR JUMPER CLASS 111 – JUNIOR & AMATEUR JUMPER II RIBBONS AWARDED TO SIXTH

ORDER	HORSE #	RIDER	HORSE
1	117	PETRA SANDERSTROM Petra Sanderstrom	PANDORA Mare/2019/Unknown x Unknown
2	116	MILA FELL Ava Gingerrich	BITTY BALOU Mare/2015/Unknown x Unknown
3	131	LORI NEYKA Lori Neyka	DIAVAL Gelding/Unknown x Unknown
4	143	CARLEE FERRIS Samantha Yachimec	INNSIGNIA CWB Mare/2008/Unknown x Unknown
5	107	SAMANTHA YACHIMEC Samantha Yachimec	RUNAGRY CANDY ISH Mare/2013/Sligo Candy Boy